
S.A. Robinson
Pre-Renovation Resident Survey Responses



Quiet

Size

Natural light

Location

Comfortable

Yard

No response

Layout

Its beauty

It's warm

Historical

Good neighbors

Good management

Affordable

6

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

What do you like best about your home?

Too small

Nothing

Flooring

Common areas not cle..

Bathroom sink needs ..

Windows don't close

Shower needs to be r..

Not safe

No response

Moisture issues

Hot water heater too ..

3

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

What do you wish you could change about your home?
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How happy
are you with
your home's
comfort?

It's okay
3

Unhappy
1No response

1

Happy
11

How happy
are you with
your home's
safety?

It's okay
3

Happy
13

How happy
are you with
the way
things
work?

No response
1

It's okay
3

Happy
12

Page 2



Nothing

No response

New windows

Moisture issues

Stovetop doesn't work

Satisfied with home

Parking is a problem

New cabinet handles
needed

Ceiling leaks

Bathroom needs to be
renovated

Bathroom exhaust fan
doesn't work

4

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

What do you wish you could change about your home?
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Clean

Spacious

Very nice

Outside is nice

On-site laundry

Do not use

No response

Available to residents

Architecture

4

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

What do you like best about the common areas and community
spaces--both inside and out--at SA Robinson?

Do not use

Spaces for kids

Nothing

No response

More light

More activities

Don't let residents s..

Clean carpet

Spaces for pets

Renovate the gym

Outside is nice

Need to be cleaned

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

What do you wish you could change about your home?
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How often do
you feel safe
in the
common
areas and
community
spaces--both
inside and
outside--at SA
Robinson?

Never
1

No response
1

Sometimes
1

Always
13

No

No response

Security cameras

Restrict access to int..

More security

More on-site staff

9

4

1

1

1

1

Is there anything you'd like to add about how safe you feel in the common
areas and community spaces at SA Robinson?

No

No response

Community events

Activities for kids

10

4

1

1

Is there anything you'd like to add about the common areas and
community spaces at SA Robinson?
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New windows

No

Energy efficient
appliances

Better lighting

New HVAC system

New exhaust fans

Dishwasher

Dehumidifiers

7

6

2

2

1

1

1

1

Do you think there's anything about your home that could be changed to
lower your utility bills?
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